WORTH CENTER BID PLAN HOLDERS LIST (IFB700259-24)

Name

Howe, Josh

Gorostieta, Shawnda

Daniel Waldo
Costalas, John
Mahaney, John
Julissa Talldeo
Ledford, Melissa
Truschel, Matt
Lanier, Amanda
Walsh, Ryan
Tony Edwards
Johnston, Simone
John Pickett

Company Name

Juniper Construction Co., Inc.

Winmar Construction
GCS|SIGAL
Warfel
Kenbridge Construction
Tito Contractors, Inc
IPS Contracting Services
TAFT Construction, Inc.
Taft Construction
GCS-SIGAL
The Matthews Group
The Matthews Group

Dustin Construction, Inc.

Address

20A John Marshall St. Warrenton, VA 201086
2100 Reston Parkway, Reston, VA 20190
1140 3rd Street NE

112 N Loudoun St. Winchester VA 22601
1101 5th Avenue, Kenbridge, Va. 23944
7308 georgia ave nw

6900 Bownel Ave

1300 Sunset Lane

1300 Sunset Lane

1140 3rd Street NE Washington DC

6400 Arlington Blvd. Suite 600 Fall Church, Va. 23042

741 Miller Dr. Suite G4, Leesburg, VA 20175
2510 Urbana Pike

Contact Person
Josh Howe
Shawnda Gorostieta
Daniel J Waldo
John Costalas
John Mahaney
JULISSA TALLEDO
Melissa Ledford
Matt Truschel
Amanda Lanier
Ryan Walsh
Tony Edwards
Simone Johnston
John Pickett

Email
joshua.howe@junipercon.com
sgorostieta@winmarconstruction.com
dwaldo@gcs-sigal.com
JCostalas@warfelcc.com
estimating@kenbridge.com
jtalledo@titocontractors.com
mledford@ipscontracting.com
Matt@taftconstruction.org
alanier@taftconstruction.org
rwalsh@gcs-sigal.com
tedwards@tmgworld.net
sjohnston@tmgworld.net

jpickett@dustinconstruction.com

Phone Number

7033705081
771-210-6937
12404988567
540-931-7789
434-676-8221
2022912255
14106332100
5408259007
5408259007
7036380025
571-919-0220
5712098746
3018104320

Date
2023-11-17 10:15
2023-11-17 12:09
2023-11-17 12:22
2023-11-17 14:31
2023-11-20 08:47
2023-11-20 10:27
2023-11-22 10:57
2023-11-27 15:56
2023-11-27 16:26
2023-11-28 08:38
2023-11-29 09:35
2023-11-29 10:31
2023-12-01 09:12
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